WEEKLY LUNCH SPECIALS

MONDAY
Fried Chicken

TUESDAY

Grilled New York Pastrami

WEDNESDAY

STEAK SANDWICH
STEAK SALAD

THURSDAY
CHICKEN FRIED STEAK

FRIDAY

FISH AND CHIPS
SHRIMP AND CHIPS

SAUTEED SPICY GARLIC SHRIMP SALAD

$13

$12

S16

$12

$13
815

$15

LUNCHES

BURGERS S5.50 w/ cheese $6.50

1/3 Ib. Made the old fashioned way with mayo,
mustard, ketchup, onion, lettuce & tomato
Add Bacon $1.50, Extra Patty $2.50.

BBQ CHICKEN SANDWICH $7

Southwest Charbroiled Chicken, with Pepper Jack
Cheese, Crushed Avocado, and BBQ Sauce on a
Brioche Bun.

TUNA MELT S7
CLUB SANDWICH S8

Turkey, Ham, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato,
& Avocado on Sourdough toast.

CAPRICE MELT $6.75

Buffalo Mozzarella Cheese, Tomato, Basil, with
Balsamic on grilled sourdough.

TUNA SALAD Scoop on bed of greens $8

SOUTHWEST COBB S9

Charbroiled Chicken, Bacon, Egg, Pico de Gallo,
Olives, Pepper Jack, Avocado on a bed of greens.

PANDA MELT S7

Turkey, Pepper Jack, Bacon, Tomato on Sourdough

SOUP  cup$3.50 160z S5 320z S9

Our Fresh Made Daily Soups packed to go, with
Ciabatta Bread and Butter

SIDES

French Fries or Tater Tots $4 Onion Rings S5

KIDS MENU $6  Adult Size $9

Hot Dog and Fries, Chicken Strips and Fries,
Grilled Cheese and Fries, Corn Dog and Fries.





