WEEKLY LUNCH SPECIALS LUNCHES

MONDAY Fried Chicken	\$13	BURGERS \$5.50 W/ Cheese \$6.50 1/3 lb. Made the old fashioned way with mayo, mustard, ketchup, onion, lettuce & tomato Add Bacon \$1.50, Extra Patty \$2.50.	
	713		
TUESDAY			
Grilled New York Pastrami	\$12	BBQ CHICKEN SANDWICH \$7 Southwest Charbroiled Chicken, with Pepper Jack Cheese, Crushed Avocado, and BBQ Sauce on a Brioche Bun.	
WEDNESDAY			
STEAK SANDWICH	\$16	TUNA MELT	\$7
STEAK SALAD		CLUB SANDWICH \$8 Turkey, Ham, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, & Avocado on Sourdough toast.	
THURSDAY			
CHICKEN FRIED STEAK	\$12	CAPRICE MELT \$6.75 Buffalo Mozzarella Cheese, Tomato, Basil, with Balsamic on grilled sourdough.	
RIDAY		TUNA SALAD Scoop on bed of greens \$8	
FISH AND CHIPS	\$13	SOUTHWEST COBB	\$9
SHRIMP AND CHIPS	\$15	Charbroiled Chicken, Bacon, Egg, Pico de Gallo, Olives, Pepper Jack, Avocado on a bed of greens.	
SAUTEED SPICY GARLIC SHRIMP SALAD	\$15		
		PANDA MELT	\$7
		Turkey, Pepper Jack, Bacon, Tomato on Sourdough	
		SOUP Cup \$3.50 16oz \$5 32	oz \$9
		Our Fresh Made Daily Soups packed to go, with Ciabatta Bread and Butter	
		SIDES French Fries or Tater Tots \$4 Onion Rin	ngs \$5
		KIDS MENU \$6 Adult Size Hot Dog and Fries, Chicken Strips and F Grilled Cheese and Fries, Corn Dog and	ries,